Private Client Asset Management

401 Franklin Ave., Suite 110 Garden City, NY 11530

Phone:

516-280-4622

Fax: 516-280-4625

jd@pcaminvest.com

Meet Our Team

Click through our employees to learn more about our team and what they can do for your financial needs.

Learn More »

Contact Us

Please feel free to contact us with any questions.

<u>Contact Us</u> <u>»</u>

Videos

We have interesting videos for you to watch on my site.

<u>View Videos</u> <u>»</u>

Investment Management, Retirement Planning, Annuity & Insurance Planning



Welcome to our Web site, where you'll find a wealth of information in the form of newsletter articles, calculators, and research reports.

We hope your visit will help you understand the opportunities and potential rewards that are available when you take a proactive approach to your personal financial situation. We have created this Web site to help you gain a better understanding of the financial concepts behind insurance, investing,

retirement, estate planning, and wealth preservation. Most important, we hope you see the value of working with skilled professionals to pursue your financial goals.

We're here to help educate you about the basic concepts of financial management; to help you learn more about who we are; and to give you fast, easy access to market performance data. We hope you take advantage of this resource and visit us often. Be sure to add our site to your list of "favorites" in your Internet browser. We frequently update our information, and we wouldn't want you to miss any developments in the area of personal finance.. Investment Advisor Securities and Services offered through Private Client Asset Management, Inc., a SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Transactions for advisory client accounts are executed through Charles Schwab.

Private Client Asset Management, Inc. is independent of Charles Schwab.

Joseph Downey & Todd Dudonis are registered representatives of American Portfolios Financial Services Inc.

Securities offered by American Portfolios Financial Services, Inc. Member FINRA, SIPC.

Private Client Asset Management, Inc. is independent of American Portfolios Financial Services Inc. and American Portfolios Advisors Inc.

Check the background of this financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck